
State of Nashville’s 
Affordable Housing Demand 

Bettie Teasley Sulmers 

Tennessee Housing Development Agency 

 

 

May 13, 2015 



$20,000

$25,000

$30,000

$35,000

$40,000

$45,000

$50,000

$55,000

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

Income needed to afford median priced housing  
Nashville Davidson MSA, 2007-2013 

To Rent To Own













Rental  
Households 
 



Rental  
Households 
 



Rental  
Households 
 



Rental  
Households 
 



Rental  
Households 
 



Rental  
Households 
 


